



\$~37

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CM Nos. 36581-82/2017 in CONT. CAS(C) 151/2016

CORRUPTION REMOVAL SOCIETY (REGD)

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr Abhas Kumar, Adv

versus

KEWAL KISHORE SHARMA

..... Respondent

Through: Mr Anuj Aggarwal, ASC with
Ms Niti Jain, Adv for R-1

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDERMEET KAUR

ORDER

%

11.10.2017

At request, list on 13.10.2017 before roster bench.

INDERMEET KAUR, J

OCTOBER 11, 2017

SU