



\$~ A41

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 151/2016**

CORRUPTION REMOVAL SOCIETY (REGD) Petitioner

Through

versus

KEWAL KISHORE SHARMA

..... Respondent

Through

Mr. Jai Sahai Endlaw, Advocate

**Mr. Anuj Aggarwal, ASC for
GNCTD with Ms. Ayushi Bansal,
Advocate**

**Ms. Prabhsahay Kaur, Standing
Counsel for DDA**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

%

30.03.2022

It is already 5:30 PM.

List on 24.08.2022.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

MARCH 30, 2022