



\$~53

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CONT.CAS(C) 151/2016 and CM APPLs.28319/2017, 28320/2017,
36581/2017, 36582/2017, 3515/2019

CORRUPTION REMOVAL SOCIETY (REGD) Petitioner

Through: Mr. Abhas Kumar, Adv.

versus

KEWAL KISHORE SHARMA

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Anuj Aggarwal, ASC along with
Ms. Ayushi Bansal and Mr. Sanyam
Suri, Adv.

Ms. Prabhsahay Kaur, SC along with
Ms. Nupur Mantoo, Adv. for DDA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

%

24.08.2022

List on 10.02.2023.

SACHIN DATTA, J

AUGUST 24, 2022/cl